31° RALLY PREALPI OROBICHE
Rally Nazionale Prealpi Orobiche

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 7
PIANCA 2 (Km 11,830)
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CONDUTTORI

GIANESINI Marco
"FULVIONE"
BONDIONI llario
ROCCO Tommaso
MARIANI Mariano
SAVI Tania
LOCATELLI Valter
RIVA Roberto
ZIGLIANI Rizziero
ZIGLIANI Ludwig
TERZI Giancarlo
SONZOGNI Maurizio Mario
SPATTI Wiliam
ZAMBETTI Roberto
ZANGA Luca
PELLICIOLI Riccardo
LOZZA Eugenio
FIORENDI Antonella
GIANOLI Danilo
OMACINI Enken
MOIOLI Giancarlo
ALBRIGONI Marco
BUSNELLI Mauro
CURTI Lucia
PESENTI Marco
MILESI Federica
LONGO Marco
BAZZANELLA Remo
CARRARA Sergio
GREGORI Margherita
CAMPOCHIARO Davide
PIROTTA Gianluca
DE CECCO Valerio
DE CECCO Amalia
RIGHI Valter
PEZZOLI Manuel
COMINELLI Ivan
SPINETTA Silvia

ABBANDONI IN QUESTA PROVA

San Pellegrino Terme BG, 13-14 giugno 2014
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CAVALLI Mauro
BRIGNOLI Paolo

NAZ GC
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

FORD FIESTA RRC

TOP RALLY

RENAULT CLIO

DP AUTOSPORT
RENAULT CLIO

SC. ETRURIA

RENAULT CLIO
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
PEUGEQT 207

COLOMBI RACING TEAM
PEUGEQT 207

CARTER

RENAULT CLIO R3

DP AUTOSPORT
CITROEN C2 TROPHY
NEW TURBOMARK TEAM
RENAULT CLIO

GIESSE PROMOTION
RENAULT CLIO

GIESSE PROMOTION
CITROEN SAXO 16V
A.S. CURNO RACING
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
VS CORSE

PEUGEQT 106

PEUGEOT 106 16V
DESTRA 4
PEUGEQT 106
GIESSE PROMOTION
RENAULT TWINGO
TAC MOTORSPORT
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
JUST RACE
PEUGEOT 106
GIESSE PROMOTION
SUBARU IMPREZA
DPD GROUP

RENAULT CLIO RS
BM RACING

TEMPO

9'44.0

10'15.6

10'28.6

10'39.2

10'43.8

10'44.7

10'46.7

10'50.3

10'50.9

10'55.2

10'58.2

11'01.0

11'01.7

11'06.9

11'13.9

11'18.1

11'49.7

12'28.9

13'47.5

D.ASS.

31.6

44.6

56.2

59.8

1'00.7

1'02.7

1'06.3

1'06.9

1'11.2

1'14.2

1'17.0

1'17.7

1'22.9

1'29.9

1'34.1

2'05.7

2'44.9

4'03.5

NP (PS 7) - PIANCA 2

DIFF.PREC. D.GRP/CLA
316

13.0 13.0
10.6

4.6 59.8

59.8

0.9 55

2.0 7.5

7.5

3.6 11.1

0.6 11.7

11.7

4.3 39.6

26.6

3.0 1'14.2

2.8 1'17.0

2.8

0.7 1'17.7

3.5

5.2 1'22.9

8.7

7.0 58.3

4.2 38.9

27.8

31.6 2'05.7

51.5

39.2 2'44.9

1'18.6 4'03.5

RY.551/1




